
 

 

 

 

GRANT REPORT FOR THE 

MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2023 
 Date: COW 11/27/2023  

2023 BUDGET 

LESS:   

Moncton Hospital – Extraordinary Care 

Capital Campaign (4/5 installments) 

January  

February – OP Grants 

April  

o/s – Op Application – awarded 04/11/2023 

 

April 

May 

June 

July 

August 

September  

October 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

GM Shelter Builders  

$100,000 

 

 

5,000 

900 

57,500 

 

5000 

600 

7,120 

1,400 

1,500 

0 

500 

6,500 

3,350 

Balance  $6,729 

 

 

STAFF RECOMMENDATION: 

SEEKING 

 

 

Ladies Hoop Classic 500 300 

APPROVED:   

   

   

 

REQUIRE COUNCIL’S 

CONSIDERATION:    

SEEKING  

Breelove Wellness, Inc. 5,000  

   

 


