

## GRANT REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2023

Date: COW 11/27/2023

		, ,
2023 BUDGET		\$100,000
LESS:		
Moncton Hospital – Extraordinary Care		
Capital Campaign (4/5 installments)		5,000
January		900
February – OP Grants		57,500
April		
o/s – Op Application – awarded 04/11/2023	GM Shelter Builders	5000
		600
April		7,120
May		1,400
June		1,500
July		0
August		500
September		6,500
October		3,350
Balance		\$6,729
	SEEKING	
STAFF RECOMMENDATION:		
Ladies Hoop Classic	500	300
1		
APPROVED:		
	CINIZINIC	
DECLUDE COUNCH 10	SEEKING	
REQUIRE COUNCIL'S CONSIDERATION:		
Breelove Wellness, Inc.	5,000	